Aerospace  |  Defence  | Energy  |  Industrial  |  Medical  |  Motorsport
Tel: +44(0) 1793 616700  •  Fax: +44(0) 1793 644304
uksales@is-rayfast.com  •  export@is-rayfast.com
w w w. i s - r a y f a s t . c o m
2  Lyd ia rd  F ie lds ,  Sw indon ,  Wi l t sh i re ,  SN5 8UB,  UK
Cross-Reference
Aircraft Carrier Alliance
Comprehensive Part Number GuideAuthorised distributors for:
Some of the images and illustrations used in this publication are used with permission and or under open licence
agreement, attributed to various sources including: DefenceImagery.mod.uk; Herbert Ortner; OTTO; TE
Connectivity; Wikimedia. For full details please contact us.  All information contained in this publication is believed
to be reliable. We advise however that customers should seperately evaluate the suitability of our products for
their particular application. IS-Group give no guarantee in respect of the accuracy or sufficiency of the information
presented and disclaim any liability regarding its use. Our responsibilities are only those listed in our Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for these products. In no instance will we be liable for any eventual, indirect, or
consequential damage or damages from the sale, resale, transfer, use or misuse of the product. Design and
content is © 2015 all rights reserved.
Specialist Distributor of High Performance
Electrical Interconnect & Electro-Mechanical
Components and Services.
Working closely with suppliers and manufacturers worldwide we offer a comprehensive
range of high performance components and associated products for the Aerospace,
Defence, Energy, Industrial, Medical and Motorsport markets. Our experienced team
includes specialists by sector and by product, to provide leading customer service. With
immediate access to in excess of 8,000 product lines from an extensive “off the shelf”
stock profile for next day delivery as standard, along with flexible MOQ’s and pack sizes.
We are fully committed to complying with the latest quality approvals for the customers
and markets we serve, including ISO9001:2008 and AS9120:2005.
Cage Code U0WL2
Rear Accessory Part Numbers - D38999 Series III & IV (Electroless Nickel) Straight, Unscreened
Part No. ACA Ref.
Mil.
Shell
Code
Shell
Size
KTKK Dimensions
Cable OD Throat
D
Length
PMin. Max.
KTKK 1950C 40032148 A 9 6 11 6.2 50
KTKK 1951C 40032149 B 11 6.4 15 9.3 67
KTKK 1952C 40032150 C 13 7.5 19 12.9 79
KTKK 1953C 40032151 D 15 7.5 19 14.1 79
KTKK 1954C 40032152 E 17 9 24 18.8 92
KTKK 1955C 40032153 F 19 9 24 18.8 92
KTKK 1956C 40032154 G 21 10.5 31 23.6 111
KTKK 1957C 40032155 H 23 10.5 31 23.6 111
KTKK 1958C 40032156 J 25 16.5 37 30.9 142
Rear Accessory Part Numbers - D38999 Series III & IV (Electroless Nickel) Straight, Screened
Part No. ACA Ref. Mil. Shell
Code
Shell
Size
KTKK Dimensions
Cable OD Throat
D
Length
PMin. Max.
KTKK 0670C 40032183
A 9
5.5 7 6.2 57
KTKK 0670AC 40032184 6.5 9 6.7 72
KTKK 0671C 40032185
B 11
6.5 9 9.3 72
KTKK 0671AC 40032186 7.7 11 10.1 84
KTKK 0672C 40032187
C 13
7.7 11 12.9 84
KTKK 0672AC 40032188 9 17 12.9 97
KTKK 0673C 40032189
D 15
7.7 11 14.1 84
KTKK 0673AC 40032190 9 17 16.1 97
KTKK 0674C 40032191
E 17